1°prova gaf 1°cat

Download (download/classifica_attrezzo_1003_9.xIsx)

specialita-prima-Allieve B

VT MP-1-4-5-6
D
PosAtleta Categoria ata . Societa
Nascita
PORRO GIULIA ialita-prima-Alli AS| SPORT
ORRO GIU specialita-prima-Allieve 09-10-2013 OASI SPO
(14930) B A.S.D.
PARALLELE
Dat
PosAtleta Categoria aa . Societa
Nascita
SPERA NICOLE specialita-prima- 06-11- SALTAVANTI EMPOLI
(14456) Allieve B 2014 S.S.D.R.L.
TRAVE
D
PosAtleta Categoria ata . Societa
Nascita
1 SPERA NICOLE specialita-prima- 06-11- SALTAVANTI EMPOLI
(14456) Allieve B 2014 S.S.D.R.L.
PORRO GIULIA specialita-prima- 09-10-
2 OASI SPORT A.S.D.
(14930) Allieve B 2013
CORPO LIBERO
PosAtleta Categoria Data . Societa
Nascita
1 SPERA NICOLE specialita-prima- 06-11- SALTAVANTI EMPOLI
(14456) Allieve B 2014 S.S.D.R.L.
PORRO GIULIA specialita-prima- 09-10-
2 OASI SPORT A.S.D.
(14930) Allieve B 2013
specialita-prima-Junior A
VT MP-1-4-5-6
PosAtleta Categoria Data . Societa
Nascita
MICCIO NINA specialita- 23-08-
1 OASI SPORT A.S.D.
(14924) prima-Junior A 2011
SPERINDIO specialita- 22-01-
2 ASD POLISPORTIVAI' GIGLIO
BIANCA (18178)  prima-Junior A 2011
3 VERNIZZI GIULIA specialita- 14-04- A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO
(9625) prima-Junior A 2011 PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"
4 BOCCI FIAMMA  specialita- 17-12- OASI| SPORT A.S.D.

(14895) prima-Junior A 2012

Punti VDB ABB

12,850 5 0,000 0,000

Punti VDB ABB

14,400 5 0,200 0,500

Punti VDB ABB

14,550 5 0,600 0,500

10,800 5 0,400 0,000

Punti VDB ABB

14,150 5 0,700 0,500

13,850 5 0,600 0,500

Punti VDB ABB

14,750 5 0,000 0,500

14,600 5 0,000 0,500

14,250 5 0,000 0,500

13,800 5 0,000 0,500


https://gestionaleginnastiche.uisp.it/download/classifica_attrezzo_1003_9.xlsx
https://gestionaleginnastiche.uisp.it/download/classifica_attrezzo_1003_9.xlsx

BATTISTONI specialita- 18-11-  A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRAA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

EMMA (5707) prima-Junior A 2011 SIGNA
PARALLELE
] Data . s .
PosAtleta Categoria . Societa Punti VDB ABB
Nascita
SPERINDIO BIANCA  specialita-prima-  22-01- ASD POLISPORTIVAI'

1 15,050 5 0,600 0,500
(18178) Junior A 2011 GIGLIO
VANNUCCI MARIA specialita-prima-  04-05-

2 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,200 5 0,600 0,500
(14938) Junior A 2011
ANTONIOLI LUDOVICA specialita-prima-  11-04-

3 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
(14890) Junior A 2012

TRAVE

. Data C s .
PosAtleta Categoria .. Societa Punti VD B ABB
Nascita
VERNIZZI GIULIA  specialita- 14-04- A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO

1 14,850 5 0,600 0,500
(9625) prima-Junior A 2011 PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" ’ ’ ’
ANGELI .

2 MARGHERITA specialita- 2705, 5 b GINNICA LIDO 13,750 5 0,700 0,500

prima-Junior A 2011
(20846)
ANTONIOLI specialita- 11-04-

3 OASI SPORTA.S.D. 13,250 5 0,600 0,000
LUDOVICA (14890) prima-JuniorA 2012
BELLUCCI ELISA  specialita- 23-02-

4 ASPD MONTELUPO 12,900 4 0,600 0,000
(6191) prima-Junior A 2011
MICCIO NINA specialita- 23-08-

5 OASI SPORTA.S.D. 12,250 5 0,600 0,000
(14924) prima-Junior A 2011
BOCCI FIAMMA specialita- 17-12-

6 OASI SPORTA.S.D. 12,200 4.5 0,200 0,000
(14895) prima-Junior A 2012
VANNUCCI MARIA  specialita- 04-05-

7 OASI SPORTA.S.D. 10,950 4.5 0,200 0,000
(14938) prima-Junior A 2011
BATTISTONI EMMA specialita- 18-11-  A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA

8 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
(5707) prima-Junior A 2011 A SIGNA

CORPO LIBERO

. Data . e .
PosAtleta Categoria . Societa Punti VDB ABB
Nascita
SPERINDIO BIANCA specialita- 22-01-

1 ASD POLISPORTIVAI' GIGLIO 14,650 5 0,600 0,500
(18178) prima-Junior A 2011 ’ ’ ’
ANTONIOLI specialita- 11-04-

2 OASI SPORTA.S.D. 14,550 5 0,600 0,500
LUDOVICA (14890) prima-Junior A 2012 ’ ' ’
VERNIZZI GIULIA  specialita- 14-04- A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO

3 14,250 5 0,600 0,500
(9625) prima-Junior A 2011 PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" ’ ' ’
VANNUCCI MARIA  specialita- 04-05-

4 OASI SPORTA.S.D. 13,900 5 0,600 0,500
(14938) prima-Junior A 2011 ’ ’ ’

g DOCCIFIAMMA = specialita- — 17-12- o) SpoRTASD. 13,900 5 0,600 0,500

(14895) prima-Junior A 2012



ANGELI
6 MARGHERITA
(20846)
MICCIO NINA
(14924)
BATTISTONI EMMA

8 (5707)

specialita-prima-Junior B

VT MP-1-4-5-6

PosAtleta

DEL CIMA
1 MARGHERITA
(18471)
SCIRE' MARTA
(9602)
YAVORSKA DIANA
(9626)
GENTILE GIORGIA
(14528)
CONGI ILARIA
(13543)
VALORIANI VIOLA
(5793)
MERKAJ PAOLA
(20345)

PARALLELE

PosAtleta

YAVORSKA DIANA
(9626)
PAPESCHI AURORA
(9573)
ROVINI MARTINA
(9594)
GENTILE GIORGIA
(14528)
SCIRE' MARTA
(9602)
AIAZZ| MELISSA
(18447)
MERKAJ PAOLA
(20345)
DEL CIMA

8 MARGHERITA
(18471)

specialita-
prima-Junior A

specialita-
prima-Junior A
specialita-
prima-Junior A

Categoria

specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B

Categoria

specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B

27-05-
20M

23-08-
2011
18-11-
2011

Data

Nascita

18-02-
2010

23-03-
2009
13-07-
2010
24-07-
2010
26-06-
2009
21-08-
2010
29-05-
2009

Data

Nascita

13-07-
2010
03-03-
2009
30-10-
2009
24-07-
2010
23-03-
2009
09-06-
2009
29-05-
2009

18-02-
2010

A.S.D.GINNICALIDO

OASI SPORTA.S.D.

A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA
A SIGNA

Societa

POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO
88

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO
PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"
A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO
PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"
A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA
A SIGNA

OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO

A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA
A SIGNA

A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO

Societa

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO
PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"
A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO
PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"
A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO
PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"
A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA
A SIGNA

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO
PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO
88

A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO

POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO
88

13,850 &5

13,800 5

0,000 O

Punti

14,950 5

14,650 5

14,050 5

14,000 5

13,800 5

13,650 5

13,300 5

Punti

14,650 5

14,600 5

14,600 5

14,300 5

14,250 5

14,100 5

13,950 5

13,900 5

vDB

VDB

0,600 0,500

0,600 0,500

0,000 0,000

ABB

0,000 0,500

0,000 0,500

0,000 0,000

0,000 0,500

0,000 0,500

0,000 0,000

0,000 0,000

ABB

0,600 0,500

0,400 0,500

0,400 0,500

0,400 0,500

0,400 0,500

0,400 0,500

0,500 0,500

0,400 0,500



TRAVE

PosAtleta

10

ROVINI MARTINA
(9594)

DEL CIMA
MARGHERITA (18471)
AIAZZI MELISSA
(18447)

LUCCHESI MARTINA
(18952)

PAPESCHI AURORA
(9573)

YAVORSKA DIANA
(9626)

SCIRE' MARTA (9602)

CONGI ILARIA
(13543)
VALORIANI VIOLA
(5793)

BETTINI
MICHELANGELA
(18924)

CORPO LIBERO

PosAtleta

AIAZZI MELISSA
(18447)

PAPESCHI AURORA
(9573)

LUCCHESI MARTINA
(18952)

CONGI ILARIA
(13543)

ROVINI MARTINA
(9594)

VALORIANI VIOLA
(5793)

MERKAJ PAOLA
(20345)

GENTILE GIORGIA
(14528)

Categoria

specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B

Categoria

specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B

specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B
specialita-
prima-Junior B

Data
Nascita

30-10-
2009

18-02-
2010
09-06-
2009
24-05-
2010

03-03-
2009

13-07-
2010

23-03-
2009

26-06-
2009
21-08-
2010

21-03-
2009

Data
Nascita
09-06-
2009

03-03-
2009

24-05-
2010
26-06-
2009

30-10-
2009

21-08-
2010
29-05-
2009
24-07-
2010

Societa

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO
GINNICO PISANO "PIERO
MARGELLI"
POLISPORTIVADIL.
MUGELLO 88
POLISPORTIVADIL.
MUGELLO 88

A.S.D.GINNICALIDO

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO
GINNICO PISANO "PIERO
MARGELLI"

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO
GINNICO PISANO "PIERO
MARGELLI"

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO
GINNICO PISANO "PIERO
MARGELLI"

OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO

A.S.D. CENTRO GINN.
LASTRAA SIGNA

A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO

Societa

POLISPORTIVADIL.
MUGELLO 88

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO
GINNICO PISANO "PIERO
MARGELLI"

A.S.D.GINNICALIDO

OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO
GINNICO PISANO "PIERO
MARGELLI"

A.S.D. CENTRO GINN.
LASTRAA SIGNA

A.S.D. ARTISTICAMUGELLO

A.S.D. CENTRO GINN.
LASTRAA SIGNA

Punti VD B ABB

15,300 5 0,600 0,500

15,050 5 0,700 0,500

14,950 5 0,700 0,500

14,700 5 0,700 0,500

14,650 5 0,600 0,500

14,350 5 0,700 0,500

12,100 4.5 0,400 0,500

12,100 4.5 0,400 0,000

11,600 4.4 0,000 0,000

0,000 0 0,000 0,000

Punti VD B ABB

15,150 5 0,700 0,500

15,050 5 0,600 0,500

15,000 5 0,600 0,500

14,950 5 0,700 0,500

14,400 5 0,600 0,500

14,250 4.5 0,600 0,500

13,900 4 0,600 0,500

13,300 4.5 0,600 0,500



BETTINI

ialita- 21-03-
9 MICHELANGELA Sfi(::;a\lluanior 5 2009 A-SD-GINNICALIDO
(18924) P
specialita-prima-Senior A
VT MP-1-4-5-6
D
PosAtleta Categoria ata . Societa
Nascita
1 SOTTILE MICHELA specialita- 27-11-  A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO
(9610) prima-Senior A 2007 PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"
LORIGA GIULIA specialita- 26-11-
2 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO
(20328) prima-Senior A 2008
PALAMIDESSI specialita- 19-05-
3 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO
SARA (13574) prima-Senior A 2007
ORSOLINI MARTA specialita- 01-05-
4 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO
(13572) prima-Senior A 2007
PARALLELE
Dat
PosAtleta Categoria 2 a- Societa
Nascita
s A.S.D. MDS CENTRO
1 (SQO(SE)ILE MICHELA Sz:;alslt:r_nor A 23;3171 " GINNICO PISANO "PIERO
P MARGELLI"
IANNACCONE specialita- 30-10-
2 OASI SPORT A.S.D.
MELISSA (14915) prima-Senior A 2007
ADORNI FONTANA  specialita- 06-05-
3 AGD DELFINI
GAIA (16070) prima-Senior A 2008
TRAVE
Dat
PosAtleta Categoria ata .. Societa
Nascita
ADORNI FONTANA specialita- 06-05-
1 AGD DELFINI
GAIA (16070) prima-Senior A 2008
POLLESCHI MAEVA specialita- 06-08-
2 A.S.D.GINNICALIDO
(19520) prima-Senior A 2007
3 SOTTILE MICHELA specialita- 27-11-  A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO
(9610) prima-Senior A 2007 PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"
ORSOLINI MARTA  specialita- 01-05-
4 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO
(13572) prima-Senior A 2007
PALAMIDESSI SARA specialita- 19-05-
5 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO
(13574) prima-Senior A 2007
IANNACCONE specialita- 30-10-
6 OASI SPORTA.S.D.
MELISSA (14915) prima-Senior A 2007
CORPO LIBERO
Data

PosAtleta Categoria

Societa

Nascita

0,000 0 0,000 0,000

Punti VDB ABB

14,350 5 0,000 0,500
12,700 5 0,000 0,000
12,600 5 0,000 0,000

12,400 5 0,000 0,000

Punti VDB ABB

15,600 5 0,600 0,500

14,700 5 0,600 0,500

13,500 5 0,400 0,500

Punti VD B ABB
14,050 5 0,700 0,500
12,850 5 0,700 0,500
12,400 4.5 0,200 0,500
10,550 3.4 0,000 0,000
9,300 3.3 0,000 0,000

8,950 2.8 0,000 0,000

Punti VD B ABB



ORSOLINI MARTA
(13572)

specialita-prima-
Senior A

IANNACCONE MELISSA specialita-prima-

(14915)

Senior A

ADORNI FONTANA GAIA specialita-prima-

(16070)
POLLESCHI MAEVA
(19520)

LORIGA GIULIA (20328)

PALAMIDESSI SARA
(13574)

Senior A
specialita-prima-
Senior A
specialita-prima-
Senior A
specialita-prima-
Senior A

01-05-
2007
30-10-
2007
06-05-
2008
06-08-
2007
26-11-
2008
19-05-
2007

OLYMPIAGYM
ALTOPASCIO

OASI SPORT A.S.D.

AGD DELFINI

A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO

A.S.D. ARTISTICA
MUGELLO
OLYMPIAGYM
ALTOPASCIO

14,600 5 0,700 0,500

14,100 5 0,600 0,500

14,100 5 0,600 0,500

13,900 5 0,600 0,500

13,750 5 0,600 0,500

13,500 4.5 0,600 0,500



